ABB general purpose drives
ACS550, 0.75 to 355 kW/1 to 500 hp
ABB general purpose drives can be
used in a wide range of industries.
Typical applications include pump,
fan and constant torque use, such as
conveyors. General purpose drives are
ideal in those situations where there is a

© Copyright 2012 ABB. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Ratings Type designation Frame
sizeNormal use Heavy-duty use
PN
kW
PN
hp
I2N
A
Phd
kW
Phd
hp
I2hd
A
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V, Wall-mounted units
1.1 1.5 3.3 0.75 1 2.4 ACS550-01-03A3-4 R1
1.5 2 4.1 1.1 1.5 3.3 ACS550-01-04A1-4 R1
2.2 3 5.4 1.5 2 4.1 ACS550-01-05A4-4 R1
3 4 6.9 2.2 3 5.4 ACS550-01-06A9-4 R1
4 5.4 8.8 3 4 6.9 ACS550-01-08A8-4 R1
5.5 7.5 11.9 4 5.4 8.8 ACS550-01-012A-4 R1
7.5 10 15.4 5.5 7.5 11.9 ACS550-01-015A-4 R2
11 15 23 7.5 10 15.4 ACS550-01-023A-4 R2
15 20 31 11 15 23 ACS550-01-031A-4 R3
18.5 25 38 15 20 31 ACS550-01-038A-4 R3
22 30 45 18.5 25 38 ACS550-01-045A-4 R3
30 40 59 22 30 45 ACS550-01-059A-4 R4
37 50 72 30 40 59 ACS550-01-072A-4 R4
45 75 87 37 60 72 ACS550-01-087A-4 R4
55 100 125 45 75 87 ACS550-01-125A-4 R5
75 125 157 55 100 125 ACS550-01-157A-4 R6
90 150 180 75 125 156 ACS550-01-180A-4 R6
110  150  205 90  125 162 ACS550-01-195A-4  R6
132 200 246 110 150 192 ACS550-01-246A-4 R6
160 200 290 132 200 246 ACS550-01-290A-4 R6
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V, Free-standing units
200 300 368 160 250 302 ACS550-02-368A-4 R8
250 400 486 200 350 414 ACS550-02-486A-4 R8
280 450 526 250 400 477 ACS550-02-526A-4 R8
315 500 602 280 450 515 ACS550-02-602A-4 R8
355 500 645 315 500 590 ACS550-02-645A-4 R8
3-phase supply voltage 208 to 240 V, Wall-mounted units
0.75 1.0 4.6 0.75 0.8 3.5 ACS550-01-04A6-2 R1
1.1 1.5 6.6 0.75 1.0 4.6 ACS550-01-06A6-2 R1
1.5 2.0 7.5 1.1 1.5 6.6 ACS550-01-07A5-2 R1
2.2 3.0 11.8 1.5 2.0 7.5 ACS550-01-012A-2 R1
4.0 5.0 16.7 3.0 3.0 11.8 ACS550-01-017A-2 R1
5.5 7.5 24.2 4.0 5.0 16.7 ACS550-01-024A-2 R2
7.5 10.0 30.8 5.5 7.5 24.2 ACS550-01-031A-2 R2
11.0 15.0 46.2 7.5 10.0 30.8 ACS550-01-046A-2 R3
15.0 20.0 59.4 11.0 15.0 46.2 ACS550-01-059A-2 R3
18.5 25.0 74.8 15.0 20.0 59.4 ACS550-01-075A-2 R4
22.0 30.0 88.0 18.5 25.0 74.8 ACS550-01-088A-2 R4
30.0 40.0 114 22.0 30.0 88.0 ACS550-01-114A-2 R4
37.0 50.0 143 30.0 40 114 ACS550-01-143A-2 R6
45.0 60.0 178 37.0 50 150 ACS550-01-178A-2 R6
55.0 75.0 221 45.0 60 178 ACS550-01-221A-2 R6
75.0 100 248 55.0 75 192 ACS550-01-248A-2 R6
Wall-mounted units
Free-standing units
Frame
size
Dimensions and weights
IP21/UL type 1 IP54/UL type 12 2)
H1
mm